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Women / XS / 6-10 yrs.
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clare Gilbertson1053
Flex

9.300 9.200 9.0509.450 37.000
1 3T 2 8 1 

1 

Madelyn Newton1058
Flex

8.800 9.100 9.4509.150 36.500
2T 8T 8 1 2 

2 

Elletta Uddin1062
Flex

8.500 9.150 9.2009.400 36.250
4T 5T 3T 2T 3 

3 

Lexi Clark1091
Granite City

8.800 9.500 8.8008.650 35.750
2T 1 17 12T 4 

4 

Allison Smothers1061
Flex

7.900 9.000 9.1009.650 35.650
16T 12T 1 7 5 

5 

Alyssa Bauer1031
TAGS South

7.900 9.350 9.2009.050 35.500
16T 2 10 2T 6T

6T

Hailey Laffond1164
Legacy

8.200 9.150 8.8009.350 35.500
11T 5* 5 12* 6T

6T

Jessica Fang1105
Legacy

8.300 9.150 8.8009.250 35.500
8T 5* 6 12* 6T

6T

Maddie Geiwitz1033
TAGS South

8.500 9.050 8.9508.950 35.450
4T 11 12 11 9 

9 

Grace Knapp1056
Flex

7.600 8.800 9.1509.400 34.950
19T 18T 3T 5T 10 

10 

Kendra Schmidt1060
Flex

7.600 8.900 9.2009.200 34.900
19T 15T 7 2T 11 

11 

Alexa Schwebach1039
TAGS South

8.000 9.100 9.1508.400 34.650
14T 8T 19 5T 12 

12 

Emily Rau1168
Legacy

8.300 9.000 8.4008.800 34.500
8T 12T 15 19 13 

13 

Rylee Hall1054
Flex

7.600 8.700 9.0009.100 34.400
19T 20T 9 9T 14 

14 

Lanie Schuppe1038
TAGS South

8.500 8.800 9.0008.050 34.350
4T 18T 22 9T 15T

15T

Alexandra Preiner1037
TAGS South

8.100 8.900 8.5008.850 34.350
13 15T 13T 16T 15T

15T

Maleah Thielen1094
Granite City

8.200 9.100 8.5008.500 34.300
11T 8T 18 16T 17 

17 

Catherine Oliver1036
TAGS South

8.400 9.000 8.7007.750 33.850
7 12T 23 15 18T

18T

Veya Flanders1107
Legacy

8.000 8.900 8.1008.850 33.850
14T 15T 13T 23 18T

18T

Sadie Cunningham1102
Legacy

7.600 9.200 8.2008.700 33.700
19T 3T 16 20T 20 

20 

Marley Flower1161
Legacy

7.600 8.700 8.1509.000 33.450
19T 20T 11 22 21 

21 

Isabella Becker1001
Flex

8.300 8.400 8.2008.350 33.250
8T 23 20 20T 22 

22 

Kylie Dixon1103
Legacy

7.700 8.700 8.5008.150 33.050
18 20T 21 16T 23 

23 
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